
A

1

C

B

2 3 4

E

D

F

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

5 6 7 8

A

C

B

E

D

F

00

REVISION TABLE
REV NO. DESCRIPTION REV BY DATE

1 --- --- ---
2 --- --- ---

0.000 kg

1 OF 2

BLOCK PALLETIZATION

2049

BLOCK PALLETIZATION

...

 Error: No reference

SAMIDHA 28-06-2021

PARAM

RRR

2049

LIMITS
Gen Tol.: IS 2102

0.5 UP TO 3

3 UP TO 6

6 UP TO 30

30 UP TO 120

120 UP TO 315

315 UP TO 1000

1000 UP TO 2000

±0.1

±0.1

±0.2

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

UNSPECIFIED TOL.(M)
FOR LINEAR IN mm.

ROTHE PACKTECH PVT LTD

SCALE

SHEET

DRG./PART CODE

MATERIAL :

 DESCRIPTIONPARENT DESCRIPTION :

FINISH

PARENT CODE :

MACHINING

DRN.BY DATE

DATECHKD.BY

DATEAPRD.BY

NET WEIGHT-Kg:

REV.

TEAM NO.

1.ALL DIMENSIONS ARE

2.DO NOT SCALE

3.IF IN DOUBT ,

  ALL RIGHTS OF REPRODUCTION &C
  DISTRIBUTION ARE RESERVED

ASK TEAM MEMBER

 IN mm

DRAWING.

DRAWING TYPE

SHEET SIZEFINISHED MATL.SIZE

UP TO 10 mm

10 UP TO 50mm

50 UP TO 120mm

120 UP TO 400mm

±0v30'

±1v

±0v20'

±0v10'

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

...

1:1
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REVISION TABLE
REV NO. DESCRIPTION REV

BY
DATE

1 --- --- ---
2 --- --- ---

00

0.000 kg

2 OF 2

BLOCK PALLETIZATION

2049
BLOCK PALLETIZATION

...

SAMIDHA 28-06-2021

PARAM

RRR

2049

LIMITS
Gen Tol.: IS 2102

0.5 UP TO 3

3 UP TO 6

6 UP TO 30

30 UP TO 120

120 UP TO 315

315 UP TO 1000

1000 UP TO 2000

±0.1

±0.1

±0.2

±0.3

±0.5

±0.8

±1.2

UNSPECIFIED TOL.(M)
FOR LINEAR IN mm.

ROTHE PACKTECH PVT LTD

SCALE

SHEET

DRG./PART CODE

MATERIAL :

 DESCRIPTIONPARENT DESCRIPTION :

FINISH

PARENT CODE :

MACHINING

DRN.BY DATE

DATECHKD.BY

DATEAPRD.BY

NET WEIGHT-Kg:

REV.

TEAM NO.

1.ALL DIMENSIONS ARE

2.DO NOT SCALE

3.IF IN DOUBT ,

  ALL RIGHTS OF REPRODUCTION &C
  DISTRIBUTION ARE RESERVED

ASK TEAM MEMBER

 IN mm

DRAWING.

DRAWING TYPE

SHEET SIZEFINISHED MATL.SIZE

UP TO 10 mm

10 UP TO 50mm

50 UP TO 120mm

120 UP TO 400mm

±0v30'

±1v

±0v20'

±0v10'

28-06-2021

28-06-2021

...

1:33.33

A1

...

7380

1351

6834

82
30

30
46

51
56

,7
5

55
0

35
0

12
00

16
2,

5
32

00

35
0

12
00

16
2,

5
32

00

28
7

28
7

410,5 1351 611 1351 409,5 1351

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0


